Numero
12
17
2
a7
12
33

Aluemstaruus / It3, Ylamylly 25.08.2013

Osallistujat Muut Luokat

Nimi

Matti Herranen
Otto-Pekka Lappalainen
Joona Reittu

Jarkko Lintunen

Ville Viilidinen

Jyri Korhonen

Seura
AL/Kuopio

AL/Kuopio
JoeUA

AL/Kuopio
AL/Kuopio

Luokka

Rotax Max

Rotax DD2

Rotax DD2

Rotax Max Master
KF2

KF3



Pos.

o b WN B

Numero
1
2
17
47
12
33

Aika-ajo Muut Luokat

Nimi

Ville Viilidinen

Joona Reittu
Otto-Pekka Lappalainen
Jarkko Lintunen

Matti Herranen

Jyri Korhonen

Luokka

KF2

Rotax DD2

Rotax DD2

Rotax Max Master
Rotax Max

KF3

Aika
41,25
42,48
43,50
44,19
44,40

No Time

1. Aika

2. Aika



Pos.

o b WN B

Numero
1
33
2
12
47
17

Pre-finaali Muut Luokat

Nimi

Ville Viilidinen

Jyri Korhonen

Joona Reittu

Matti Herranen

Jarkko Lintunen
Otto-Pekka Lappalainen

Luokka

KF2

KF3

Rotax DD2

Rotax Max

Rotax Max Master
Rotax DD2



Pos.

Numero
1

33

17

12

47

Finaali Muut Luokat

Nimi
Ville Viilidinen

Jyri Korhonen

Joona Reittu
Otto-Pekka Lappalainen

Matti Herranen

Jarkko Lintunen

Luokka
KF2

KF3

Rotax DD2
Rotax DD2

Rotax Max

Rotax Max Master



